Request for Proposals (RFP) 24-10
Mt. Olive Cemetery Preservation and Repair
Addendum #1 — Vendor Questions & JSU Answers

1. Question: Do you happen to have a cost estimate or range for this project?

Answer: N/A

2. Question: Do you have Union Requirements?

Answer: N/A

3. Question: The software that this project was listed on did not include any plans.

Answer: N/A



